
Information

Description:POWER CABLES - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038815
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Other permitted currencies: USD, JPY, EUR

Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.05.2024 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 17.05.2024 17:15:00
Created On: 07.05.2024 11:23:53

Bid invitation

Attachments:

NIT

PTS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 50721143 35mm2,0.6/1KV Halogen
free insulation Po

 00:00:00 39,220.000  M

Material Specification Text:
35 mm2, 600/1000V Halogen free insulation with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and fuel resistant
Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 50721145 70mm2,0.6/1KV Halogen
free insulation Po

 00:00:00 37,100.000  M

Material Specification Text:



Information

Description:POWER CABLES - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038815
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

70 mm2, 600/1000V Halogen free insulation with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and fuel resistant
Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 50721146 95mm2,0.6/1KV Halogen
free insulation Po

 00:00:00 20,246.000  M

Material Specification Text:
95 mm2, 600/1000V Halogen free insulation with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and fuel resistant
Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 50721150 95 mm2,1.8/3KV Halogen
free insulation &

 00:00:00 33,814.000  M

Material Specification Text:
95 mm2,1800/3000V Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 50721149 70 mm2,1.8/3KV Halogen
free insulation &

 00:00:00 1,590.000  M

Material Specification Text:
70 mm2, 1800/3000V Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 50721153 185 mm2,1.8/3KV,Halogen
free insulation

 00:00:00 18,444.000  M



Information

Description:POWER CABLES - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038815
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Material Specification Text:
185 mm2, 1800/3000V, Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extra lowtemperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Power cable flexible.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 50721152 185 mm2,1.8/3KV,
Halogen free insulation

 00:00:00 46,216.000  M

Material Specification Text:
185 mm2, 1800/3000V, Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extra lowtemperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

8 50721159 25 mm2, 1800/3000V
Halogen free insulati

 00:00:00 3,710.000  M

Material Specification Text:
25 mm2, 1800/3000V Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extralowtemperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Powercable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

9 50721142 16mm2,0.6/1KV Halogen
free insulation Po

 00:00:00 122,960.000  M

Material Specification Text:
16 mm2, 600/1000V Halogen free insulation with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and fuel resistant
Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

10 50721144 50mm2,0.6/1KV Halogen  00:00:00 17,596.000  M



Information

Description:POWER CABLES - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038815
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

free insulation Po

Material Specification Text:
50 mm2, 600/1000V Halogen free insulation with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and fuel resistant
Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

11 50721141 6mm2,0.6/1KV Halogen
free insulation Pow

 00:00:00 94,976.000  M

Material Specification Text:
6 mm2, 600/1000V Halogen free insulation with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and fuel resistant
Power cable. As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 50721148 35mm2,1.8/3KV Halogen
free insulation &s

 00:00:00 14,098.000  M

Material Specification Text:
35 mm2,1800/3000V Halogen free insulation &sheathed, with extra low temperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Power cable.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

13 50721161 70 mm2, 1800/3000V,
Halogen free insulat

 00:00:00 10,600.000  M

Material Specification Text:
70 mm2, 1800/3000V, Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extralowtemperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Powercable flexible.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:POWER CABLES - BMRCL 5RSDM
Bid invitation number:6300038815
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

14 50721162 95 mm2, 1800/3000V,
Halogen free insulat

 00:00:00 5,300.000  M

Material Specification Text:
95 mm2, 1800/3000V, Halogen free insulation & sheathed, with extralowtemperature resistance, extra oil and
fuel resistant, High Voltage Powercable flexible.As per  PTS DOC NO. GR/TD/6551.

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %


